
LAFOLLETTE HOUSING AUTHORITY SCHEDULE FOR JANUARY 2024 
Weather permitting 

Representative will be in the development accepting applications as follows: 

	 	 Jamestown 	 	 	 Tuesday, January 9, 2024	 	 	 9:30 until 11:30 
	 	 	 	 	 	 Monday, January 22, 2024 
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	  
	 	 Oneida		 	 	 Tuesday, January 9, 2024	 	 	 9:30 until 12:00 
	 	 	 	 	 	 Tuesday, January 23, 2024 

	 	 Helenwood	 	 	 Tuesday, January 16, 2024	 	 	 9:30 until 11:30 
	 	 	 	 	 	 Tuesday, January 30,2024 

	 	 Huntsville	 	 	 Tuesday, January 16, 2024 	 	 	 1:00 until 3:30 
	 	 Huntsville	 	 	 Tuesday, January 30, 2024 	 	 	 1:00 until 3:30 
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	  

Rocky Top	 	 	 Wednesday, January 17, 2024		 9:30 until 12:00 
	 	 	 	 	  
Luttrell		 	 	 Wednesday, January 10, 2024		  9:30 until 12:00 
	 	 	 	 Wednesday, January 24, 2024 
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	  
Wartburg	 	 	 Thursday, January 4, 2024	 	 	 9:30 until 12:00 
	 	 	 	 Thursday, January 18, 2024 

Tazewell	 	 	 Thursday, January 11, 2024	 	 	 9:30 until 12:00	  
	 	 	 	 Thursday, January 25, 2024	 	 	 9:30 until 12:00	  

To make an application for housing please provide the following information: 
Social Security card, birth certificate, and income of each household member, three (3) personal references (name, 
mailing address and telephone number-not related to you by blood or marriage); landlord references (name, mailing 
address, and telephone number) that you have rented from in the past 10 years. All person(s) over the age of 18 will 
need to be present when placing the application. 

For questions, contact our main office at, 423-562-2261 Monday-Thursday 7:30 a.m. until 5:30 p.m.  We accept 
applications at the LaFollette office Monday-Thursday 8:00 a.m. until 4:00 p.m. Thank you in advance for your 
assistance. 
	 	 	 	 	 Additional ways to contact us:  

We have a Kiosk located inside the lobby at most of our out-of-town offices. This will allow you to 
 print an application for housing, report household changes, and/or scan additional 

 information that will be sent to us immediately. 

 

Holiday: 
The LaFollette Housing Authority office will be closed on Monday, January 1, 2024,  

for the New Years’ Day Holiday. The office will re-open on Tuesday, January 2, 2024, at 7:30 a.m. 

The LaFollette Housing Authority office will be closed on Monday, January 15, 2024, in observance of the Martin 
Luther King, Jr. Holiday. The office will re-open on Tuesday, January 16, 2024, at 7:30 a.m. 




